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Micro Fans & Blowers

APPLICATIONS
Portable medical devices
Portable computers and electronics
LED lighting
Smartbooks and tablets
Portable HDD
IP cameras
High-speed memory modules
CCTV security surveillance systems
Pocket projectors
Micro fuel cells
GPS devices
Portable gas/particle detectors
Portable plasma generators
Portable air-quality monitoring devices
Ventilation and defrosting
Mask/Helmet/Glass ventilation
Solar and wind energy devices
5G communication equipment

AIR-G Series Micro Fans and Blowers are ideal 
alternatives to traditional fans and blowers and can be 
customized to satisfy applications that require an 
effective miniature cooling solution.

For additional information or for assistance with your 
application, contact us at sales@pelonistech.com.

Today’s high technology industries require cooling 
products that are increasingly smaller, lightweight, 
have low power consumption, and reduce high heat 
generation. 

AIR-G Series Micro Fans and Blowers are ideal 
thermal cooling solutions for applications that have 
limited space with restricted power budgets.  They 
are energy efficient, manage heat generation 
effectively, and have a long operating life.

AXIAL AIR-GAP COOLING
Traditional fans and blowers include silicon steel 
motors with radial air-gaps. Miniaturization is 
difficult, operation is inefficient, and power loss is 
greater at higher temperatures.

By using specially grooved bearings with Axial 
Air-Gap Technology, AIR-G Series Micro Fans and 
Blowers are smaller and more energy efficient than 
traditional fans and blowers and have almost no 
power loss at higher temperatures. 

STANDARD FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
■ 2.4V~5V
■ Axially Grooved Bearings
■ Operating Temp: -10°C to +60°C
■ Operating Life: 20,000 hours
■ Locked Rotor, Auto Restart, & Polarity Protection
■ IP58 Dust & Moisture Protection
■ RoHS Compliant

アプリケーション
■ ポータブル医療用デバイス
■ ノートパソコン
■ ポータブル電子機器
■ LED 照明器具
■ スマートブックおよびタブレット
■ ポータブル HDD
■ スマートブックおよびタブレット
■ IP カメラ
■ 高速メモリモジュール
■ CCTV 監視システム
■ ポケットプロジェクタ
■ マイクロフュエルセル
■ GPS デバイス
■ ポータブルガス／微粒子ディテクタ
■ ポータブルプラズマ発生器
■ ポータブルエアモニタリングデバイス
■ 換気や凍結防止
■ マスク／ヘルメット／ガラスの換気
■ 太陽光発電や風力発電用デバイス
■ ５G 通信機器

　AIR-G シリーズのマイクロファンとマイクロブロ
ワーは、効率的なミニチュアクーリングが要求される
様々なアプリケーションに適用されるようにデザイン
されたために、従来のファンやブロワーに置き換わる
理想的な製品です。

　今日のハイテク産業では、より小型化され、より軽
量化され、より低消費電力化された、発熱を低減する
クーリング製品が要求されています。
　AIR-G シリーズマイクロファンおよびブロワーは、
スペースが限られ消費電力が制限されるアプリケー
ションに最適なクーリングソリューションです。 本製
品はエネルギー効率が良く、発熱を効果的に管理でき、
長い動作寿命があります。

軸方向エアギャップクーリング
　従来のファンやブロワーには、ラジアルエアギャッ
プ方式のシリコンスチールモーターが使用されていま
す。 このタイプは、小型化が難しく、操作が非効率で
あり、そして、高温時には、パワー損失がより大きく
なります。
　軸方向エアギャップ技術と共に特別な溝付きベアリ
ングを使用することにより、AIR-G シリーズマイクロ
ファンおよびブロワーは、従来方式と比較して、より
小型に、より効率的、そして、高温時パワー損失があ
りません。

標準仕様
■ 2.4 ～ 5V
■ 溝付きベアリング
■ 操作温度：　-10℃～ +60℃
■ 寿命：　20,000 時間
■ ロックされたローター、自動再起動、極性保護
■ IP58：　ダストおよび湿気保護
■ RoHS 準拠
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Micro Fans & Blowers

MICRO FANS

 MODEL
NUMBER

SIZE mm (in) VOLTAGE AIRFLOW (P) PRESSURE (Q) NOISE
PAGE

DIAMETER LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT (V) (CFM) (m3/min) (inH2O) (mmAq) (dBA)

AGA135 - 13 (0.51) 13 (0.51) 5 (0.20) 3.0~3.3 0.15~0.16 0.004~0.005 0.067~0.078 1.70~1.98 15~16 5

AGA154 - 15 (0.59) 15 (0.59) 4 (0.16) 3.3~5.0 0.30~0.40 0.009~0.011 0.059~0.110 1.50~2.80 25~35 6

AGA154U - 15 (0.59) 15 (0.59) 4 (0.16) 2.4 0.12 0.003 0.027 0.69 15 7

AGA178 - 17 (0.67) 17 (0.67) 8 (0.31) 3.3~5.0 0.67~0.95 0.019~0.027 0.134~0.270 3.42~6.86 12~18 8

AGA184 - 18 (0.70) 18 (0.70) 4 (0.16) 3.3~5.0 0.65~0.90 0.018~0.026 0.077~0.138 1.95~3.50 25~35 9

AGA308 30 (1.18) - - 8 (0.31) 3.3~5.0 1.89~2.60 0.054~0.074 0.054~0.103 1.38~2.62 17~22 10

MICRO BLOWERS

MODEL 
NUMBER

SIZE mm (in) VOLTAGE AIRFLOW (P) PRESSURE (Q) NOISE
PAGE

DIAMETER LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT (V) (CFM) (m3/min) (inH2O) (mmAq) (dBA)

AGB154 - 15 (0.59) 15 (0.59) 4 (0.16) 3.0~3.3 0.18~0.19 0.005 0.084~0.097 2.12~2.47 17~19 11

AGB184 - 18 (0.70) 18 (0.70) 4 (0.16) 3.3~5.0 0.14~0.20 0.004~0.006 0.096~0.203 2.44~5.16 25~35 12

AGB204 - 20 (0.79) 20 (0.79) 4 (0.16) 3.3~5.0 0.27~0.38 0.008~0.011 0.126~0.235 3.21~5.96 15~20 13

AGB208 - 26 (1.02) 20 (0.79) 8 (0.31) 3.3~5.0 0.38~0.57 0.011~0.016 0.084~0.186 2.14~4.73 25~35 14

AGB208NL - 20 (0.79) 20 (0.79) 8 (0.31) 3.3~5.0 0.45~0.66 0.013~0.019 0.067~0.146 1.71~3.70 10~14 15

AGB208N - 20 (0.79) 20 (0.79) 8 (0.31) 3.3~5.0 0.59~0.84 0.017~0.024 0.110~0.235 2.79~5.97 12~18 16

AGB2218 - 26 (1.02) 24 (0.94) 18 (0.71) 5.0 0.68 0.019 0.166 4.21 29 17

AGB2235 - 26 (1.02) 24 (0.94) 35 (1.38) 5.0 1.20 0.034 0.122 3.10 40 18

AGB304 - 30 (1.18) 30 (1.18) 4 (0.16) 3.3~5.0 0.57~0.87 0.016~0.025 0.115~0.263 2.91~6.67 28~36 19

AGB304H - 30 (1.18) 30 (1.18) 4 (0.16) 3.3~5.0 0.87~1.15 0.025~0.033 0.263~0.484 6.67~12.29 26~33 20

AGB454 - 45 (1.77) 45 (1.77) 4 (0.16) 3.3~5.0 1.04~1.42 0.029~0.-040 0.223~0.406 5.66~10.30 21~30 21

                                                                                                                            CONTENTS

Technical Specifications 22-23

Conversion Tables & Notes 24

Axial Air-Gap Technology 4
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Micro Fans & Blowers

TRADITIONAL FAN TECHNOLOGY
Traditional fans and blowers have silicon steel 
stack motors with radial air-gaps that are 
PERPENDICULAR to their axis.  This makes 
miniaturization difficult.

VS

Traditional Fan Characteristics
High Profile

Limited energy efficiency

Current loss caused by silicon steel stack

Higher startup voltage ( > 2.5V)

Ingress Protection: IP55

Higher power loss at high temperatures

Complex production process

AXIAL AIR-GAP TECHNOLOGY
AIR-G Series Micro Fans and Blowers operate without 
silicon steel stack motors and have axial air-gaps that 
are PARALLEL to their axis.  This makes them ideal 
miniature cooling devices. 

Axial Air-Gap Characteristics
Low Profile

Energy efficienct (power savings 20%~40%)

No silicon steel stack (no current loss)

Lower startup voltage ( < 2.5V)

Ingress Protection: IP58

No power loss at high temperatures

Highly modularized production process

PTI Fan (10:1)

Traditional Fan (2:1)

Axial Air-gap

Radial Air-gap
Silicon Steel
Coil Holder

Fan Blade Coil Magnet
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従来のファン技術
　従来のファンやブロワーは、軸に対して垂直のラディア
ルエアギャップを持つシリコンスチールスタックモータを
使用しています。従って、小型化は非常に困難です。

■ 大型

■ エネルギー効率が低い

■ シリコンスチールスタックモータのためエネルギー損失有

■ 高スタートアップ電圧（2.5V 以上）

■ IP55

■ 高温時、高エネルギー損失

■ 複雑な製造プロセス

軸エアギャップ技術
　マイクロファンとマイクロブロワーは、シリコンスチー
ルスタックモータを使用していないため、理想的なミニ
チュアクーリングデバイスとして、軸に対して平行な軸エ
アキャップを採用しています。

■ 超小型

■ 高エネルギー効率（従来ブロワーと比較して 20 ～ 40％低減）

■ シリコンスチールスタックモータを使用しないためエネルギー損失無

■ 高スタートアップ電圧（2.5V 以下）

■ IP58

■ 高温時、エネルギー無

■ 高度にモデュール化された製造プロセス

ファンブレード

ヘロニス社
マイクロファン

従来のファン

ラジアル エアギャップコイルホルダー
シリコン鋼

マグネットコイル

軸方向エアギャップ
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Micro Fans & Blowers
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3.0V~3.3V

Axially Grooved Bearing

0.15~0.16 CFM (0.004~0.005 m3/min)
Lead Wires: UL10064, 32 AWG, 55mm

Operating Temperature: -10°C ~ +60°C

Operating life: 20,000 hours @45ºC

Locked Rotor, Auto Restart, & Polarity Protection

Frequency Generator (Tachometer) - optional

IP58 Dust & Moisture Protection

CE, RoHS Compliant

AGA135          AIR-G SERIES MICRO FAN

13 x 13 x 5mm     (0.51 x 0.51 x 0.20in)

5

ROTATION

55±5
(2.16)

13±0.1
(0.51)

12±0.1
(0.47)

14.9±0.1
(0.59)

AIR FLOW

5.25±0.15
(0.21)

0.079

0.047

0.032

0.016

0.000

m
m

Aq

m3/min

in
H 2O

AIRFLOW (P)

CFM

0 0.42 0.57

0.00

PR
ES

SU
RE

 (Q
)

0.05 0.15

0.14

0.10 0.20

0.063

2.0

1.2

0.8

0.4

0.0

1.6

3.3V

3V

0.000 0.001 0.003 0.004 0.006

1.8

1.4

1.0

0.6

0.2 0.008

0.024

0.039

0.055

0.071

MODEL NUMBER
VOLTAGE RANGE CURRENT SPEED AIRFLOW (P) PRESSURE (Q) NOISE

(V) (V) (mA) (RPM) (CFM) (m3/min) (inH2O) (mmAq) (dBA)

AGA135
3.0

2.5~3.6
32 15000 0.15 0.004 0.067 1.70 15.2

3.3 34 16000 0.16 0.005 0.078 1.98 15.7

型　名 電　圧 電　流 回転速度 流　量 圧　力 ノイズ

AIR-G シリーズ　マイクロファン

■ 3.0V ～ 3.3V
■ 軸方向溝付ベアリング
■ 0.004 ～ 0.005m³/min
■ リード線：UL10064, 32AWG, 55mm
■ 動作温度：−10℃～ +60℃
■ 動作寿命：20,000 時間（45℃の時）
■ ローターロック、自動再起動、極性保護
■ タコメータ：オプション
■ IP58 対応：ダストおよび湿気保護
■ CE および RoHS 準拠
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Micro Fans & Blowers
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3.3V~5.0V

Axially Grooved Bearing

0.30~0.40 CFM (0.009~0.011 m3/min)
Lead Wires: UL1571, 32 AWG, 60mm

Operating Temperature: -10°C ~ +60°C

Operating life: 20,000 hours @45ºC

Locked Rotor, Auto Restart, & Polarity Protection

Frequency Generator (Tachometer) - optional

IP58 Dust & Moisture Protection

CE, RoHS Compliant

AGA154           AIR-G SERIES MICRO FAN

15 x 15 x 4mm     (0.59 x 0.59 x 0.16in)
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12±0.1
(0.47)

1.8
(0.07)

ROTATION15±0.1
(0.59)

60±5
(2.36)

4±0.15
(0.16)

AIR FLOW

0.138

0.079

0.039

0.019

0.000
0.100.00 0.05 0.200.15 0.25 0.30

0.118

3.5

2.5

1.0

0.5

0.0

3.0

3.3V

0.0030.000 0.001 0.0090.004 0.010 0.013

5V

0.35 0.40 0.45

0.098

0.059

2.0

1.5

0.006 0.007 0.011

PR
ES

SU
RE

 (Q
)

AIRFLOW (P)

m
m

Aq

in
H 2O

m3/min

CFM

MODEL NUMBER
VOLTAGE RANGE CURRENT SPEED AIRFLOW (P) PRESSURE (Q) NOISE

(V) (V) (mA) (RPM) (CFM) (m3/min) (inH2O) (mmAq) (dBA)

AGA154
3.3 2.8~3.6 30 10000 0.30 0.009 0.059 1.50 25.0

5.0 4.5~5.5 42 16000 0.40 0.011 0.110 2.80 <35.0

AIR-G シリーズ　マイクロファン

■ 3.3V ～ 5.0V
■ 軸方向溝付ベアリング
■ 0.009 ～ 0.011 m³/min
■ リード線：UL1571, 32AWG, 60mm
■ 動作温度：− 10℃～ +60℃
■ 動作寿命：20,000 時間（45℃の時）
■ ローターロック、自動再起動、極性保護
■ タコメータ：オプション
■ IP58 対応：ダストおよび湿気保護
■ CE および RoHS 準拠

型　名 電　圧 電　流 回転速度 流　量 圧　力 ノイズ

（旧 RFA1504） 
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Micro Fans & Blowers

7

7
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2.4V

Axially Grooved Bearing

0.12 CFM (0.003 m3/min)
Lead Wires: UL1571, 32 AWG, 60mm

Operating Temperature: -10°C ~ +60°C

Operating life: 20,000 hours @45ºC

Locked Rotor, Auto Restart, & Polarity Protection

Frequency Generator (Tachometer) - optional

IP58 Dust & Moisture Protection

CE, RoHS Compliant

AGA154U           AIR-G SERIES MICRO FAN

15 x 15 x 4mm     (0.59 x 0.59 x 0.16in)

12±0.1
(0.47)

1.8
(0.07)

ROTATION15±0.1
(0.59)

60±5
(2.36)

4±0.15
(0.16)

AIR FLOW

0.032

0.020

0.012

0.008

0.000

0

0.05

0.42 0.57

0.00 0.10

0.14

0.15

0.024

0.8

0.5

0.3

0.2

0.0

0.6

2.4V

0.0010.000 0.003 0.004

0.0040.1

0.0160.4

0.0280.7

PR
ES

SU
RE

 (Q
)

AIRFLOW (P)

m
m

Aq

in
H 2O

m3/min

CFM

MODEL NUMBER
VOLTAGE RANGE CURRENT SPEED AIRFLOW (P) PRESSURE (Q) NOISE

(V) (V) (mA) (RPM) (CFM) (m3/min) (inH2O) (mmAq) (dBA)

AGA154U 2.4 2.4~3.3 11 7500 0.12 0.003 0.027 0.69 14.6

（旧 RFA1504）AIR-G シリーズ マイクロファン

■ 2.4V
■ 軸方向溝付きベアリング
■ 0.003 m³/min
■ リード線：UL1571, 32AWG, 60mm
■ 動作温度：− 10℃～ +60℃
■ 動作寿命：20,000 時間（45℃の時）
■ ローターロック、自動再起動、極性保護
■ タコメータ：オプション
■ IP58 対応：ダストおよび湿気保護
■ CE および RoHS 準拠

型　名 電　圧 電　流 回転速度 流　量 圧　力 ノイズ
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Micro Fans & Blowers
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3.3V~5.0V

Axially Grooved Bearing

0.67~0.95 CFM (0.019~0.027 m3/min)
Lead Wires: UL1571, 32 AWG, 60mm

Operating Temperature: -10°C ~ +60°C

Operating life: 20,000 hours @45ºC

Locked Rotor, Auto Restart, & Polarity Protection

Frequency Generator (Tachometer) - optional

IP58 Dust & Moisture Protection

CE, RoHS Compliant

AGA178           AIR-G SERIES MICRO FAN

17 x 17 x 8mm     (0.67 x 0.67 x 0.31in)

8

17±0.1
(0.67)

60±5
(2.36)

ø16
(0.63)

13.5±0.1
(0.53)

ø2.2
(0.09)

ROTATION

8.0±0.1
(0.31in)

AIR 
FLOW

0.315

0.079

0.000
0.200.00 0.40 0.60

8.0

6.0

2.0

0.0

3.3V

0.0060.000 0.011 0.023 0.028

5V

0.80 1.00

0.236

0.1584.0

0.017

PR
ES

SU
RE

 (Q
)

AIRFLOW (P)

m
m

Aq

in
H 2O

m3/min

CFM

MODEL NUMBER
VOLTAGE RANGE CURRENT SPEED AIRFLOW (P) PRESSURE (Q) NOISE

(V) (V) (mA) (RPM) (CFM) (m3/min) (inH2O) (mmAq) (dBA)

AGA178
3.3

2.8~5.5
55 12000 0.67 0.019 0.134 3.42 12.0

5.0 85 16000 0.95 0.027 0.270 6.86 18.0

■ 3.3V ～ 5.0V
■ 軸方向溝付ベアリング
■ 0.0019 ～ 0.027 m³/min
■ リード線：　UL1571, 32AWG, 60mm
■ 動作温度：　-10℃～ +60℃
■ 動作寿命：　20,000 時間（45℃の時）
■ ローターロック、自動再起動、極性保護
■ タコメータ：　オプション
■ IP58 対応：　ダストおよび湿気保護
■ CE および RoHS 準拠

（旧 RFA1708）　　 AIR-G シリーズ マイクロファン

型　名 電　圧 電　流 回転速度 流　量 圧　力 ノイズ
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Micro Fans & Blowers
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3.3V~5.0V

Axially Grooved Bearing

0.65~0.90 CFM (0.018~0.026 m3/min)
Lead Wires: UL1571, 32 AWG, 60mm

Operating Temperature: -10°C ~ +60°C

Operating life: 20,000 hours @45ºC

Locked Rotor, Auto Restart, & Polarity Protection

Frequency Generator (Tachometer) - optional

IP58 Dust & Moisture Protection

CE, RoHS Compliant

9

AGA184          AIR-G SERIES MICRO FAN

18 x 18 x 4mm     (0.70 x 0.70 x 0.16in)

15±0.1
(0.59)

1.8
(0.07)

ROTATION18±0.1
(0.71)

60±5
(2.36)

4±0.15
(0.16)

AIR FLOW

0.157

0.039

0.000
0.200.00 0.40 0.60

4.0

3.0

1.0

0.0

3.3V

0.0050.000 0.011 0.028 0.034

5V

1.00 1.20

0.118

0.0792.0

0.017

0.80

0.023

0.1383.5

2.5 0.098

0.0591.5

0.0200.5

m
m

Aq

in
H 2O

m3/min

CFM

PR
ES

SU
RE

 (Q
)

AIRFLOW (P)

MODEL NUMBER
VOLTAGE RANGE CURRENT SPEED AIRFLOW (P) PRESSURE (Q) NOISE

(V) (V) (mA) (RPM) (CFM) (m3/min) (inH2O) (mmAq) (dBA)

AGA184
3.3 2.8~3.6 32 8500 0.65 0.018 0.077 1.95 25.0

5.0 4.5~5.5 45 13000 0.90 0.026 0.138 3.50 <35.0

（旧 RFA1804）　　 AIR-G シリーズ マイクロファン

■ 3.3V ～ 5.0V
■ 軸方向溝付ベアリング
■ 0.0018 ～ 0.026 m³/min
■ リード線：UL1571, 32AWG, 60mm
■ 動作温度：− 10℃～ +60℃
■ 動作寿命：20,000 時間（45℃の時）
■ ローターロック、自動再起動、極性保護
■ タコメータ：オプション
■ IP58 対応：ダストおよび湿気保護
■ CE および RoHS 準拠

型　名 電　圧 電　流 回転速度 流　量 圧　力 ノイズ
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Micro Fans & Blowers

3.3V~5.0V

Axially Grooved Bearing

1.89~2.60 CFM (0.054~0.074 m3/min)
Lead Wires: UL1571, 32 AWG, 60mm

Operating Temperature: -10°C ~ +60°C

Operating life: 20,000 hours @45ºC

Locked Rotor, Auto Restart, & Polarity Protection

Frequency Generator (Tachometer) - optional

IP58 Dust & Moisture Protection

CE, RoHS Compliant
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AGA308          AIR-G SERIES MICRO FAN

30 x 8mm     (1.18 x 0.31in)

10

2.1
(0.08)

31±0.1
(1.22)

37±0.1
(1.46) 2.0

(0.08)

ROTATION

60±1
(2.36)

2.5
(0.10)

1.5
(0.06)

AIR FLOW

8±0.15
(0.31)

5.0
(0.20)

0.110

0.031

0.000
0.400.00 0.80 1.60

2.8

2.0

0.8

0.0

3.3V

0.0110.000 0.023 0.068 0.079

5V

2.40 2.80

0.079

0.045

2.00

0.057

0.0942.4

1.6 0.063

0.0471.2

0.0160.4

1.20

0.034

PR
ES

SU
RE

 (Q
)

AIRFLOW (P)

m
m

Aq

in
H 2O

m3/min

CFM

MODEL NUMBER
VOLTAGE RANGE CURRENT SPEED AIRFLOW (P) PRESSURE (Q) NOISE

(V) (V) (mA) (RPM) (CFM) (m3/min) (inH2O) (mmAq) (dBA)

AGA308
3.3

2.8~5.5
45 4500 1.89 0.054 0.054 1.38 17.0

5.0 65 6200 2.60 0.074 0.103 2.62 22.0

（旧 RFA3008）　　 AIR-G シリーズ マイクロファン

■ 3.3V ～ 5.0V
■ 軸方向溝付ベアリング
■ 0.054 ～ 0.074 m³/min
■ リード線：UL1571, 32AWG, 60mm
■ 動作温度：− 10℃～ +60℃
■ 動作寿命：20,000 時間（45℃の時）
■ ローターロック、自動再起動、極性保護
■ タコメータ：オプション
■ IP58 対応：ダストおよび湿気保護
■ CE および RoHS 準拠

型　名 電　圧 電　流 回転速度 流　量 圧　力 ノイズ

10
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Micro Fans & Blowers
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3.0V~3.3V

Axially Grooved Bearing

0.18~0.19 CFM (0.005 m3/min)
Lead Wires: UL1571, 30 AWG, 55mm

Operating Temperature: -10°C ~ +60°C

Operating life: 20,000 hours @45ºC

Locked Rotor, Auto Restart, & Polarity Protection

Frequency Generator (Tachometer) - optional

IP58 Dust & Moisture Protection

CE, RoHS Compliant

11

AGB154          AIR-G SERIES MICRO BLOWER

15 x 15 x 4mm     (0.59 x 0.59 x 0.16in)

ROTATION

2.0
(0.08)

55±5
(2.16)

15±0.1
(0.59)

15±0.1
(0.59)

1.5
(0.06)

7.6±0.1
(0.30)

7.0
(0.28)

AIR FLOW
4.45±0.15

(0.18)

AIR FLOW

0.118

0.000
0.00 0.05 0.10

3.0

0.0

3V

0.000 0.001 0.006

3.3V

0.20

0.0591.5

0.003

0.15

0.004

0.0982.5

2.0 0.079

0.0391.0

0.0200.5

m
m

Aq

in
H 2O

m3/min

CFM

PR
ES

SU
RE

 (Q
)

AIRFLOW (P)

MODEL NUMBER
VOLTAGE RANGE CURRENT SPEED AIRFLOW (P) PRESSURE (Q) NOISE

(V) (V) (mA) (RPM) (CFM) (m3/min) (inH2O) (mmAq) (dBA)

AGB154
3.0

2.5~3.6
32 13500 0.18 0.005 0.084 2.12 17.1

3.3 35 14500 0.19 0.005 0.097 2.47 18.6

　　 AIR-G シリーズ マイクロブロワー

■ 3.0V ～ 3.3V
■ 軸方向溝付ベアリング
■ 0.005 m³/min
■ リード線：UL1571, 32AWG, 55mm
■ 動作温度：− 10℃～ +60℃
■ 動作寿命：20,000 時間（45℃の時）
■ ローターロック、自動再起動、極性保護
■ タコメータ：オプション
■ IP58 対応：ダストおよび湿気保護
■ CE および RoHS 準拠

型　名 電　圧 電　流 回転速度 流　量 圧　力 ノイズ
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Micro Fans & Blowers

3.3V~5.0V

Axially Grooved Bearing

0.14~0.20 CFM (0.004~0.006 m3/min)
Lead Wires: UL1571, 32 AWG, 50mm

Operating Temperature: -10°C ~ +60°C

Operating life: 20,000 hours @45ºC

Locked Rotor, Auto Restart, & Polarity Protection

Frequency Generator (Tachometer) - optional

IP58 Dust & Moisture Protection

CE, RoHS Compliant
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AGB184           AIR-G SERIES MICRO BLOWER

18 x 18 x 4mm     (0.70 x 0.70 x 0.16in)

12

AIR FLOW

15±0.1
(0.59)

2.0
(0.08)

15±0.1
(0.59)

ROTATION18±0.1
(0.70)

50±10
(1.97)

AIR
FLOW4±0.15

(0.16)

0.213

0.142

0.106

0.035

0.000

0

0.08

0.42 0.57

0.00 0.04 0.16

0.14

0.20 0.24

5.4

3.6

2.7

0.9

0.0

3.3V

5V

0.0020.000 0.001 0.004 0.005 0.007

0.1774.5

0.0711.8

0.12

0.003

m
m

Aq

in
H 2O

m3/min

CFM

PR
ES

SU
RE

 (Q
)

AIRFLOW (P)

MODEL NUMBER
VOLTAGE RANGE CURRENT SPEED AIRFLOW (P) PRESSURE (Q) NOISE

(V) (V) (mA) (RPM) (CFM) (m3/min) (inH2O) (mmAq) (dBA)

AGB184
3.3

2.8~5.5
30 7000 0.14 0.004 0.096 2.44 25.0

5.0 45 11000 0.20 0.006 0.203 5.16 <35.0

（旧 RFB1804）　 AIR-G シリーズ マイクロブロワー

■ 3.0V ～ 5.0V
■ 軸方向溝付ベアリング
■ 0.004 ～ 0.006 m³/min
■ リード線：　UL1571, 32AWG, 50mm
■ 動作温度：　-10℃～ +60℃
■ 動作寿命：　20,000 時間（45℃の時）
■ ローターロック、自動再起動、極性保護
■ タコメータ：　オプション
■ IP58 対応：　ダストおよび湿気保護
■ CE および RoHS 準拠

型　名 電　圧 電　流 回転速度 流　量 圧　力 ノイズ
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Micro Fans & Blowers

3.3V~5.0V

Axially Grooved Bearing

0.27~0.38 CFM (0.008~0.011 m3/min)
Lead Wires: UL1571, 30 AWG, 50mm

Operating Temperature: -10°C ~ +60°C

Operating life: 20,000 hours @45ºC

Locked Rotor, Auto Restart, & Polarity Protection

Frequency Generator (Tachometer) - optional

IP58 Dust & Moisture Protection

CE, RoHS Compliant
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13

AGB204        AIR-G SERIES MICRO BLOWER

20 x 20 x 4mm     (0.79 x 0.79 x 0.16in)

0.276

0.157

0.118

0.039

0.000

0

0.10

0.42 0.57

0.00 0.30

0.14

0.40

0.236

7.0

4.0

3.0

1.0

0.0

6.0

0.0030.000 0.008 0.011

0.1975.0

0.0792.0

0.20

0.006

5V

3.3V

m
m

Aq

in
H 2O

m3/min

CFM

PR
ES

SU
RE

 (Q
)

AIRFLOW (P)

1.7
(0.07)

20±0.1
(0.79)

50±5
(1.96)

ROTATION

AIR FLOW

20.1±0.1
(0.79)

2.0
(0.08)

Ø13
(0.51)

4.25±0.15
(0.17)

AIR FLOW

MODEL NUMBER
VOLTAGE RANGE CURRENT SPEED AIRFLOW (P) PRESSURE (Q) NOISE

(V) (V) (mA) (RPM) (CFM) (m3/min) (inH2O) (mmAq) (dBA)

AGB204
3.3 2.5~3.6 37 9000 0.27 0.008 0.126 3.21 15.1

5.0 4.5~5.5 57 11500 0.38 0.011 0.235 5.96 19.6

　 AIR-G シリーズ マイクロブロワー

■ 3.3V ～ 5.0V
■ 軸方向溝付ベアリング
■ 0.008 ～ 0.011 m³/min
■ リード線：UL1571, 32AWG, 50mm
■ 動作温度：− 10℃～ +60℃
■ 動作寿命：20,000 時間（45℃の時）
■ ローターロック、自動再起動、極性保護
■ タコメータ：オプション
■ IP58 対応：ダストおよび湿気保護
■ CE および RoHS 準拠

型　名 電　圧 電　流 回転速度 流　量 圧　力 ノイズ
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Micro Fans & Blowers

3.3V~5.0V

Axially Grooved Bearing

0.38~0.57 CFM (0.011~0.016 m3/min)
Lead Wires: UL1571, 32 AWG, 60mm

Operating Temperature: -10°C ~ +60°C

Operating life: 20,000 hours @45ºC

Locked Rotor, Auto Restart, & Polarity Protection

Frequency Generator (Tachometer) - optional

IP58 Dust & Moisture Protection

CE, RoHS Compliant

1.888.546.0524  | 1.610.594.6000  |  SALES@PELONISTECH.COM  |  PELONISTECHNOLOGIES.COM

AGB208           AIR-G SERIES MICRO BLOWER

26 x 20 x 8mm     (1.02 x 0.79 x 0.31in)

14

2 x Ø2.2
(0.087)

60±5(2.36)

25.7±0.1
(1.01)

20.5±0.1
(0.81)

17±0.1
(0.67)

17±0.1
(0.67in)

8.5±0.2
(0.33in)

0.236

0.000
0.00 0.10 0.20

6.0

0.0

3.3V

0.000 0.003 0.017

5V

0.60

0.1183.0

0.006

0.40

0.011

0.1975.0

4.0 0.158

0.0792.0

0.0391.0

0.30

0.008

0.50

0.014

m
m

Aq

in
H 2O

m3/min

CFM

PR
ES

SU
RE

 (Q
)

AIRFLOW (P)

MODEL NUMBER
VOLTAGE RANGE CURRENT SPEED AIRFLOW (P) PRESSURE (Q) NOISE

(V) (V) (mA) (RPM) (CFM) (m3/min) (inH2O) (mmAq) (dBA)

AGB208
3.3

2.8~5.5
40 7000 0.38 0.011 0.084 2.14 25.0

5.0 60 9000 0.57 0.016 0.186 4.73 <35.0

（旧 RFB2008）　 AIR-G シリーズ マイクロブロワー

■ 3.3V ～ 5.0V
■ 軸方向溝付ベアリング
■ 0.011 ～ 0.016 m³/min
■ リード線：UL1571, 32AWG, 60mm
■ 動作温度：− 10℃～ +60℃
■ 動作寿命：20,000 時間（45℃の時）
■ ローターロック、自動再起動、極性保護
■ タコメータ：オプション
■ IP58 対応：ダストおよび湿気保護
■ CE および RoHS 準拠

型　名 電　圧 電　流 回転速度 流　量 圧　力 ノイズ
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Micro Fans & Blowers

3.3V~5.0V

Axially Grooved Bearing

0.45~0.66 CFM (0.013~0.019 m3/min)
Lead Wires: UL1571, 32 AWG, 55mm

Operating Temperature: -10°C ~ +60°C

Operating life: 20,000 hours @45ºC

Locked Rotor, Auto Restart, & Polarity Protection

Frequency Generator (Tachometer) - optional

IP58 Dust & Moisture Protection

CE, RoHS Compliant

15
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AGB208NL         LOW NOISE
AIR-G SERIES MICRO BLOWER

20 x 20 x 8mm     (0.79 x 0.79 x 0.31in)

0.158

0.079

0.039

0.000

0 0.42 0.57

0.00 0.10

0.14

0.30 0.60 0.70

4.0

2.0

1.0

0.0

0.000 0.003 0.009 0.017 0.019

0.1183.0

0.50

0.014

0.40

0.011

0.20

0.006

3.3V

5V

m
m

Aq

in
H 2O

m3/min

CFM

PR
ES

SU
RE

 (Q
)

AIRFLOW (P)

20±0.15
(0.79)

55±5
(2.16)

20±0.15
(0.79)

1.5
(0.06)

1.5
(0.06)

15.5
(0.61)

AIR FLOW

1.5
(0.06)

1.5
(0.06)

2.1
(0.08)

17
(0.67in) 8.75±0.15

(0.34)

AIR FLOW

MODEL NUMBER
VOLTAGE RANGE CURRENT SPEED AIRFLOW (P) PRESSURE (Q) NOISE

(V) (V) (mA) (RPM) (CFM) (m3/min) (inH2O) (mmAq) (dBA)

AGB208NL
3.3

2.8~5.5
55 7500 0.45 0.013 0.067 1.71 10.0

5.0 75 11000 0.66 0.019 0.146 3.70 14.0

■ 3.0V ～ 5.0V
■ 軸方向溝付ベアリング
■ 0.013 ～ 0.019 m³/min
■ リード線：UL1571, 32AWG, 60mm
■ 動作温度：− 10℃～ +60℃
■ 動作寿命：20,000 時間（45℃の時）
■ ローターロック、自動再起動、極性保護
■ タコメータ：オプション
■ IP58 対応：ダストおよび湿気保護
■ CE および RoHS 準拠

低ノイズ
AIR-G シリーズ 

マイクロブロワー（旧 RFB2008NL） 

型　名 電　圧 電　流 回転速度 流　量 圧　力 ノイズ
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Micro Fans & Blowers

3.3V~5.0V

Axially Grooved Bearing

0.59~0.84 CFM (0.017~0.024 m3/min)
Lead Wires: UL1571, 32 AWG, 55mm

Operating Temperature: -10°C ~ +60°C

Operating life: 20,000 hours @45ºC

Locked Rotor, Auto Restart, & Polarity Protection

Frequency Generator (Tachometer) - optional

IP58 Dust & Moisture Protection

CE, RoHS Compliant
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AGB208N            AIR-G SERIES MICRO BLOWER

20 x 20 x 8mm  (0.79 x 0.79 x 0.31in)

16

0.236

0.000
0.000 0.10 0.30

6.0

0.0

3.3V

0.000 0.003 0.026

5V

0.90

0.1183.0

0.009

0.60

0.017

0.1975.0

4.0 0.158

0.0792.0

0.0391.0

0.40

0.113

0.80

0.023

0.20

0.006

0.50

0.014

0.70

0.019

0.2767.0

m
m

Aq

in
H 2O

m3/min

CFM

PR
ES

SU
RE

 (Q
)

AIRFLOW (P)

20±0.15
(0.79)

55±5
(2.16)

20±0.15
(0.79)

1.5
(0.06)

1.5
(0.06)

15.5
(0.61)

AIR FLOW

1.5
(0.06)

1.5
(0.06)

2.1
(0.08)

17
(0.67in) 8.75±0.15

(0.34)

AIR FLOW

MODEL NUMBER
VOLTAGE RANGE CURRENT SPEED AIRFLOW (P) PRESSURE (Q) NOISE

(V) (V) (mA) (RPM) (CFM) (m3/min) (inH2O) (mmAq) (dBA)

AGB208N
3.3

2.8~5.5
95 9500 0.59 0.017 0.110 2.79 12.0

5.0 130 14000 0.84 0.024 0.235 5.97 18.0

（旧 RFB2008N）

型　名 電　圧 電　流 回転速度 流　量 圧　力 ノイズ

■ 3.3V ～ 5.0V
■ 軸方向溝付ベアリング
■ 0.017 ～ 0.024 m³/min
■ リード線：UL1571, 32AWG, 60mm
■ 動作温度：− 10℃～ +60℃
■ 動作寿命：20,000 時間（45℃の時）
■ ローターロック、自動再起動、極性保護
■ タコメータ：オプション
■ IP58 対応：ダストおよび湿気保護
■ CE および RoHS 準拠

AIR-G シリーズ 
マイクロブロワー
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Micro Fans & Blowers
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AGB2218           AIR-G SERIES MICRO BLOWER

26 x 24 x 18mm     (1.02 x 0.94 x 0.71in)

17

0.177

0.118

0.079

0.019

0.000

0 0.42 0.57

0.00 0.20

0.14

0.80

0.138

4.5

3.0

2.0

0.5

0.0

3.5

0.000 0.006 0.023

0.0591.5

0.60

0.017

0.4

0.011

0.1584.0

0.0982.5

0.0391.0

m
m

Aq

in
H 2O

m3/min

CFM

PR
ES

SU
RE

 (Q
)

AIRFLOW (P)

5V

26±0.2
(1.02)

Ø15
(0.59)

12
±0

.1
(0

.4
7)

24
±0

.1
(1

.0
2)

90±5(3.54)

17.5±0.15
(0.69)

22
(0

.8
7)

8.5
(0.33)

97
(3

.8
2)

5.0V

Axially Grooved Bearing

0.68 CFM (0.019 m3/min)
Lead Wires: UL1007, 28 AWG, 90mm

Operating Temperature: -10°C ~ +60°C

Operating life: 20,000 hours @45ºC

Locked Rotor, Auto Restart, & Polarity Protection

Frequency Generator (Tachometer) - optional

IP58 Dust & Moisture Protection

CE, RoHS Compliant

MODEL NUMBER
VOLTAGE RANGE CURRENT SPEED AIRFLOW (P) PRESSURE (Q) NOISE

(V) (V) (mA) (RPM) (CFM) (m3/min) (inH2O) (mmAq) (dBA)

AGB2218 5.0 4.5~5.5 78 10000 0.68 0.019 0.166 4.21 29.4

（旧 RFB2218）

■ 5.0V
■ 軸方向溝付ベアリング
■ 0.019 m³/min
■ リード線：UL1571, 32AWG, 90mm
■ 動作温度：− 10℃～ +60℃
■ 動作寿命：20,000 時間（45℃の時）
■ ローターロック、自動再起動、極性保護
■ タコメータ：オプション
■ IP58 対応：ダストおよび湿気保護
■ CE および RoHS 準拠

AIR-G シリーズ 
マイクロブロワー

型　名 電　圧 電　流 回転速度 流　量 圧　力 ノイズ

17



Micro Fans & Blowers
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AGB2235         DUAL
AIR-G SERIES MICRO BLOWER

26 x 24 x 35mm     (1.02 x 0.94 x 1.38in)

35
(1.38)

18
(0.71)

22
(0

.8
7)

97
(3

.8
2)

0.138

0.079

0.059

0.020

0.000

0 0.42 0.57

0.00 0.20

0.14

0.40 1.20 1.40

0.118

3.5

2.0

1.5

0.5

0.0

3.0

0.000 0.006 0.011 0.034 0.040

0.0982.5

0.0391.0

1.00

0.028

0.80

0.023

5V

0.60

0.017

m
m

Aq

in
H 2O

m3/min

CFM

PR
ES

SU
RE

 (Q
)

AIRFLOW (P)

5.0V

Axially Grooved Bearing

1.20 CFM (0.034 m3/min)
Lead Wires: UL1571, 32 AWG, 50mm

Operating Temperature: -10°C ~ +60°C

Operating life: 20,000 hours @45ºC

Locked Rotor, Auto Restart, & Polarity Protection

Frequency Generator (Tachometer) - optional

IP58 Dust & Moisture Protection

CE, RoHS Compliant

26±0.2
(1.02)

Ø15
(0.59)

12
±0

.1
(0

.4
7)

24
±0

.1
(1

.0
2)

90±5(3.54)
MODEL NUMBER

VOLTAGE RANGE CURRENT SPEED AIRFLOW (P) PRESSURE (Q) NOISE
(V) (V) (mA) (RPM) (CFM) (m3/min) (inH2O) (mmAq) (dBA)

AGB2235 5.0 4.5~5.5 80 8500 1.20 0.034 0.122 3.10 40.0

■ 5.0V
■ 軸方向溝付ベアリング
■ 0.034 m³/min
■ リード線：UL1571, 32AWG, 50mm
■ 動作温度：− 10℃～ +60℃
■ 動作寿命：20,000 時間（45℃の時）
■ ローターロック、自動再起動、極性保護
■ タコメータ：オプション
■ IP58 対応：ダストおよび湿気保護
■ CE および RoHS 準拠

（旧 RFB2235） 
デュアル

AIR-G シリーズ マイクロブロワー

型　名 電　圧 電　流 回転速度 流　量 圧　力 ノイズ

18
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AGB304           AIR-G SERIES MICRO BLOWER

30 x 30 x 4mm     (1.18 x 1.18 x 0.16in)

19

0.276

0.158

0.118

0.039

0.000

0 0.42 0.57

0.00 0.20

0.14

0.40 0.80 1.00

0.236

7.0

4.0

3.0

1.0

0.0

6.0

0.000 0.006 0.011 0.023 0.028

0.1975.0

0.0792.0

0.60

0.017

5V

3.3V

m
m

Aq

in
H 2O

m3/min

CFM

PR
ES

SU
RE

 (Q
)

AIRFLOW (P)

26
(1.02)

45±5
(1.77)

30±0.15
(1.18)

24
(0.94)

2.5
(0.10)

2.5
(0.10)

1.5
(0.06)

6.4
(0.25)

2.4
(0.09)

AIR FLOW

ROTATION

4.52±0.15
(0.18)

AIR
FLOW

3.3V~5.0V

Axially Grooved Bearing

0.57~0.87 CFM (0.016~0.025 m3/min)
Lead Wires: UL1571, 32 AWG, 50mm

Operating Temperature: -10°C ~ +60°C

Operating life: 20,000 hours @45ºC

Locked Rotor, Auto Restart, & Polarity Protection

Frequency Generator (Tachometer) - optional

IP58 Dust & Moisture Protection

CE, RoHS Compliant

MODEL NUMBER
VOLTAGE RANGE CURRENT SPEED AIRFLOW (P) PRESSURE (Q) NOISE

(V) (V) (mA) (RPM) (CFM) (m3/min) (inH2O) (mmAq) (dBA)

AGB304
3.3 2.8~3.6 50 6000 0.57 0.016 0.115 2.91 28.0

5.0 4.5~5.5 75 8500 0.87 0.025 0.263 6.67 36.0

（旧 RFB3004）　 AIR-G シリーズ マイクロブロワー

■ 3.3V ～ 5.0V
■ 軸方向溝付ベアリング
■ 0.016 ～ 0.025 m³/min
■ リード線：UL1571, 32AWG, 50mm
■ 動作温度：− 10℃～ +60℃
■ 動作寿命：20,000 時間（45℃の時）
■ ローターロック、自動再起動、極性保護
■ タコメータ：オプション
■ IP58 対応：ダストおよび湿気保護
■ CE および RoHS 準拠

型　名 電　圧 電　流 回転速度 流　量 圧　力 ノイズ

19
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AGB304H         HIGH SPEED
AIR-G SERIES MICRO BLOWER

30 x 30 x 4mm     (1.18 x 1.18 x 0.16in)

0.551

0.315

0.236

0.079

0.000

0 0.42 0.57

0.00 0.20

0.14

0.40 1.00 1.20

0.472

14.0

8.0

6.0

2.0

0.0

12.0

0.000 0.057 0.011 0.028 0.034

0.39410.0

0.1584.0

0.80

0.023

0.60

0.017

5V

3.3V

m
m

Aq

in
H 2O

m3/min

CFM

PR
ES

SU
RE

 (Q
)

AIRFLOW (P)

26
(1.02)

45±5
(1.77)

30±0.15
(1.18)

24
(0.94)

2.5
(0.10)

2.5
(0.10)

1.5
(0.06)

6.4
(0.25)

2.4
(0.09)

AIR FLOW

ROTATION

4.52±0.15
(0.18)

AIR
FLOW

3.3V~5.0V

Axially Grooved Bearing

0.87~1.15 CFM (0.025~0.033 m3/min)
Lead Wires: UL1571, 32 AWG, 50mm

Operating Temperature: -10°C ~ +60°C

Operating life: 20,000 hours @45ºC

Locked Rotor, Auto Restart, & Polarity Protection

Frequency Generator (Tachometer) - optional

IP58 Dust & Moisture Protection

CE, RoHS Compliant

MODEL NUMBER
VOLTAGE RANGE CURRENT SPEED AIRFLOW (P) PRESSURE (Q) NOISE

(V) (V) (mA) (RPM) (CFM) (m3/min) (inH2O) (mmAq) (dBA)

AGB304H
3.3

2.8~5.5
90 8500 0.87 0.025 0.263 6.67 25.9

5.0 140 11000 1.15 0.033 0.484 12.29 32.6

■ 3.3V ～ 5.0V
■ 軸方向溝付ベアリング
■ 0.025 ～ 0.033 m³/min
■ リード線：UL1571, 32AWG, 50mm
■ 動作温度：− 10℃～ +60℃
■ 動作寿命：20,000 時間（45℃の時）
■ ローターロック、自動再起動、極性保護
■ タコメータ：オプション
■ IP58 対応：ダストおよび湿気保護
■ CE および RoHS 準拠

ハイスピード
AIR-G シリーズ

 マイクロブロワー（旧 RFB3004H）

型　名 電　圧 電　流 回転速度 流　量 圧　力 ノイズ
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AGB454           AIR-G SERIES MICRO BLOWER

45 x 45 x 4mm     (1.77 x 1.77 x 0.16in)
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40±5
(1.57)

46.52±0.15
(1.83)

45±0.15
(1.77)

Ø2
(0.08)

AIR FLOW

ROTATION

4.5±0.15
(0.18)

AIR FLOW

3.5
(0.14)

0.472

0.000
0.500.00 1.00

12.0

0.0

3.3V

0.0140.000

5V
0.2366.0

0.028

1.50

0.042

0.39410.0

8.0 0.315

0.1574.0

0.0792.0

m
m

Aq

in
H 2O

m3/min

CFM

PR
ES

SU
RE

 (Q
)

AIRFLOW (P)

3.3V~5.0V

Axially Grooved Bearing

1.04~1.42 CFM (0.029~0.040 m3/min)
Lead Wires: UL1571, 30 AWG, 40mm

Operating Temperature: -10°C ~ +60°C

Operating life: 20,000 hours @45ºC

Locked Rotor, Auto Restart, & Polarity Protection

Frequency Generator (Tachometer) - optional

IP58 Dust & Moisture Protection

CE, RoHS Compliant

MODEL NUMBER
VOLTAGE RANGE CURRENT SPEED AIRFLOW (P) PRESSURE (Q) NOISE

(V) (V) (mA) (RPM) (CFM) (m3/min) (inH2O) (mmAq) (dBA)

AGB454
3.3 2.8~3.6 95 4500 1.04 0.029 0.223 5.66 21.2

5.0 4.5~5.5 145 6000 1.42 0.040 0.406 10.30 30.0

AIR-G シリーズ マイクロブロワー

■ 3.3V ～ 5.0V
■ 軸方向溝付ベアリング
■ 0.029 ～ 0.040 m³/min
■ リード線：UL1571, 30AWG, 40mm
■ 動作温度：− 10℃～ +60℃
■ 動作寿命：20,000 時間（45℃の時）
■ ローターロック、自動再起動、極性保護
■ タコメータ：オプション
■ IP58 対応：ダストおよび湿気保護
■ CE および RoHS 準拠

型　名 電　圧 電　流 回転速度 流　量 圧　力 ノイズ
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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MODEL NUMBER AGA135 AGA154 AGA154U AGA178

Product Name Micro Fan Micro Fan Micro Fan Micro Fan

Dimensions (mm) 13 x 13 x 5 15 x 15 x 4 15 x 15 x 4 17 x 17 x 8

Dimensions (in) 0.51 x 0.51 x 0.20 0.59 x 0.59 x 0.16 0.59 x 0.59 x 0.16 0.67 x 0.67 x 0.31

Rated Voltage (VDC) 3.0 3.3 3.3 5.0 2.4 3.3 5.0

Operating Voltage (VDC) 2.5~3.6 2.8~3.6 4.5~5.5 2.4~3.3 2.8~5.5

Rated Current (mA) 32 34 30 42 11 55 85

Speed (RPM) 15000 16000 10000 16000 7500 12000 16000

Airflow (CFM) 0.15 0.16 0.30 0.40 0.12 0.67 0.95

Airflow (m3/min) 0.004 0.005 0.009 0.011 0.003 0.019 0.027

Static Pressure (inH2O) 0.067 0.078 0.059 0.110 0.027 0.134 0.270

Static Pressure (mmAq) 1.70 1.98 1.50 2.80 0.69 3.42 6.86

Noise (dBA) 15.2 15.7 25.0 <35.0 14.6 12.0 18.0

Operating Temperature -10°C ~ +60°C

Operating Life 20,000 hrs @45ºC

Dust & Moisture Protection IP58

Weight (g) 1.1 1.5 1.3 2.2

MODEL NUMBER AGA184 AGA308 AGB154 AGB184

Product Name Micro Fan Micro Fan Micro Blower Micro Blower

Dimensions (mm) 18 x 18 x 4 30 x 8 15 x 15 x 4 18 x 18 x 4

Dimensions (in) 0.70 x 0.70 x 0.16 1.18 x 0.31 0.59 x 0.59 x 0.16 0.70 x 0.70 x 0.16

Rated Voltage (VDC) 3.3 5.0 3.3 5.0 3.0 3.3 3.3 5.0

Operating Voltage (VDC) 2.8~3.6 4.5~5.5 2.8~5.5 2.5~3.6 2.8~5.5

Rated Current (mA) 32 45 45 65 32 35 30 45

Speed (RPM) 8500 13000 4500 6200 13500 14500 7000 11000

Airflow (CFM) 0.65 0.90 1.89 2.60 0.18 0.19 0.14 0.20

Airflow (m3/min) 0.018 0.026 0.054 0.074 0.005 0.005 0.004 0.006

Static Pressure (inH2O) 0.077 0.138 0.054 0.103 0.084 0.097 2.44 5.16

Static Pressure (mmAq) 1.95 3.50 1.38 2.62 2.12 2.47 0.096 0.203

Noise (dBA) 25.0 <35.0 17.0 22.0 17.1 18.8 25.0 <35.0

Operating Temperature -10°C ~ +60°C

Operating Life 20,000 hrs @45ºC

Dust & Moisture Protection IP58

Weight (g) 1.7 3.6 1.38 1.8

技術仕様　

型　　名

製 品 名 マイクロファン マイクロファン マイクロファン マイクロファン

外形寸法 (mm)

外形寸法 (in)

定格電圧

操作電圧

定格電流

回転速度（RPM）

エア流量（CPM）

エア流量（m³/min）

静圧（inH₂O）

静圧（mmAq）

騒音（dBA）

動作温度

動作寿命

ダストおよび湿気保護

重量 (g)

型　　名

製 品 名 マイクロファン マイクロファン マイクロブロワー マイクロブロワー

外形寸法 (mm)

外形寸法 (in)

定格電圧

操作電圧

定格電流

回転速度（RPM）

エア流量（CPM）

エア流量（m³/min）

静圧（inH₂O）

静圧（mmAq）

騒音（dBA）

動作温度

動作寿命

ダストおよび湿気保護

重量 (g)
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MODEL NUMBER AGB204 AGB208 AGB208NL/N AGB2218

Product Name Micro Blower Micro Blower Micro Blower Micro Blower

Dimensions (mm) 20 x 20 x 4 26 x 20 x 8 20 x 20 x 8 26 x 24 x 18

Dimensions (in) 0.79 x 0.79 x 0.16 1.02 x 0.79 x 0.31 0.79 x 0.79 x 0.31 1.02 x 0.94 x 0.71

Rated Voltage (VDC) 3.3 5.0 3.3 5.0 3.3 5.0 5.0

Operating Voltage (VDC) 2.5~3.6 4.5~5.5 2.8~5.5 2.8~5.5 4.5~5.5

Rated Current (mA) 37 57 40 60 55/95 75/130 78

Speed (RPM) 9000 11500 7000 9000 7500/9500 11000/14000 10000

Airflow (CFM) 0.27 0.38 0.38 0.57 0.45/0.59 0.66/0.84 0.68

Airflow (m3/min) 0.008 0.011 0.011 0.016 0.013/0.017 0.019/0.024 0.019

Static Pressure (inH2O) 0.126 0.235 0.084 0.186 0.067/0.110 0.146/0.235 0.166

Static Pressure (mmAq) 3.21 5.96 2.14 4.73 1.71/2.79 3.70/5.97 4.21

Noise (dBA) 15.1 19.6 25.0 <35.0 10.0/12.0 14.0/18.0 29.4

Operating Temperature -10°C ~ +60°C

Operating Life 20,000 hrs @45ºC

Dust & Moisture Protection IP58

Weight (g) 2.1 3.2 2.9 7.5

MODEL NUMBER AGB2235 AGB304 AGB304H AGB454

Product Name Micro Blower Micro Blower Micro Blower Micro Blower

Dimensions (mm) 26 x 24 x 35 30 x 30 x 4 30 x 30 x 4 45 x 45 x 4

Dimensions (in) 1.02 x 0.94 x 1.38 1.18 x 1.18 x 0.16 1.18 x 1.18 x 0.16 1.77 x 1.77 x 0.16

Rated Voltage (VDC) 5.0 3.3 5.0 3.3 5.0 3.3 5.0

Operating Voltage (VDC) 4.5~5.5 2.8~5.5 2.8~5.5 2.8~3.6 4.5~5.5

Rated Current (mA) 80 50 75 90 140 95 145

Speed (RPM) 8500 6000 8500 8500 11000 4500 6000

Airflow (CFM) 1.20 0.57 0.87 0.87 1.15 1.04 1.42

Airflow (m3/min) 0.034 0.016 0.025 0.025 0.033 0.029 0.040

Static Pressure (inH2O) 0.122 0.115 0.263 0.263 0.484 0.223 0.406

Static Pressure (mmAq) 3.10 2.91 6.67 6.67 12.29 5.66 10.3

Noise (dBA) 40.0 28.0 36.0 25.9 32.6 21.2 30.0

Operating Temperature -10°C ~ +60°C

Operating Life 20,000 hrs @45ºC

Dust & Moisture Protection IP58

Weight (g) 12.0 4.6 4.6 7.83

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS技術仕様　

型　　名

製 品 名 マイクロブロワー マイクロブロワー マイクロブロワー マイクロブロワー

外形寸法 (mm)

外形寸法 (in)

定格電圧

操作電圧

定格電流

回転速度（RPM）

エア流量（CPM）

エア流量（m³/min）

静圧（inH₂O）

静圧（mmAq）

騒音（dBA）

動作温度

動作寿命

ダストおよび湿気保護

重量 (g)

型　　名

製 品 名 マイクロブロワー マイクロブロワー マイクロブロワー マイクロブロワー

外形寸法 (mm)

外形寸法 (in)

定格電圧

操作電圧

定格電流

回転速度（RPM）

エア流量（CPM）

エア流量（m³/min）

静圧（inH₂O）

静圧（mmAq）

騒音（dBA）

動作温度

動作寿命

ダストおよび湿気保護

重量 (g)

23



Micro Fans & Blowers

24

1.888.546.0524  | 1.610.594.6000  |  SALES@PELONISTECH.COM  |  PELONISTECHNOLOGIES.COM

STATIC PRESSURE CONVERSION TABLE

Pa (=N/m2) mmH
2
O = mmAq inH2O Kgf/cm2 bar

1 1.0197 x 10-1 4.017 x 10-3 1.0197 x 10-5 1 x 10-5

9.80665 1 3.939 x 10-2 1 x 10-4 9.80665 x 10-5

1.3332 x 102 1.3619 x 10 1 1.3595 x 10-3 1.3332 x 10-3

9.80665 x 104 104 3.937 x 102 1 9.80665 x 10-1

1 x 105 1.0197 x 104 4.018 x 102 1.01972 1

AIR FLOW CONVERSION TABLE

m3/min CFM L/s L/min
1 3.531 x 10 1.666 x 10 1 x 103

2.831 x 10-2 1 4.720 x 10-1 2.831 x 10

6 x 10-2 2.118 1 6 x 10

1 x 10-3 3.531 x 10-2 1.666 x 102 1

FAHRENHEIT/CELSIUS/KELVIN CONVERSION TABLE

Fahrenheit to Celsius Celsius to Fahrenheit Celsius to Kelvin
ºC = (5/9) * (ºF-32) ºF = (ºC * (9/5)) + 32 K = ºC + 273.15

CONVERSION TABLES

NOTES:

単位変換表　

圧力変換表

エア流量変換表

温度変換表

超小型マイクロモータ 超薄型フレキシブルヒーター
（0.25 ～ 0.3mm）
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